
Manual Controls, Photo-Sensors, Wall Stations & Hand Held Remotes
Manufacturer Website Telephone Products or Product Families
Cooper Controls www.coopercontrol.com (800) 553-3879 Greengate, iLumen
DimOnOff www.dimonoff.com (418) 682-3636 Various DimOnOff Products
Douglas Lighting Controls, Inc www.douglaslightingcontrol.com (604) 873-2797 WPC-5700, WPC-5721

HUNT Dimming www.huntdimming.com (970) 484-9048 PS-010, FD-101 with PS-IFC-101,
Custom controls available

Lehigh Electric Products Co. www.lehighdim.com (610) 395-3386 Sentry, Sunburst, DX2, Solitaire

Lutron www.lutron.com/universal (888) LUTRON1 - Sales
(800) 523-9466 - Technical Support

NOVA®, NOVA T®, Radio Touch™,
microWATT™, Grafik Eye®

NexLight www.nexlight.com (218) 828-3700 WRT5731, WRT5771, WRV5831, WRT1300W, 
WRT1514, WRT3657, K4121C, K4123C

The Watt Stopper, Inc www.wattstopper.com (800) 879-8585 Digital Lighting Management
Marlin Controls www.marlincontrols.com (800) 788-5750 EFD, RCS I, RCS II, DC II RB, Dual IR/RF

Sensor Switch, Inc. www.sensorswitch.com (800) 727-7483
(800) PASSIVE Standard and nLight products, consult factory

Touch-Plate Lighting Controls www.touchplate.com (260) 426-1565
Consensio, Mystique, Ultra, Eclipse, Industrial, 

LS-200-BAC, LS-200-MOD, LS-200-2W,
LS-200, EPC-100-2W

Systems: Control Panels, Building Management Systems, etc
Manufacturer Website Telephone Products or Product Families
DimOnOff www.dimonoff.com (418) 682-3636 Various DimOnOff Products
Douglas Lighting Controls, Inc www.douglaslightingcontrol.com (604) 873-2797 "ALC3-BCM12
Cooper Controls www.coopercontrol.com (800) 553-3879 WBC-2512
HUNT Dimming www.huntdimming.com (970) 484-9048 MC6000"
Lehigh Electric Products Co. www.lehighdim.com (610) 395-3386 Greengate, iLumen, Zero88

Lutron www.lutron.com/universal (888) LUTRON1 - Sales
(800) 523-9466 - Technical Support

Simplicity® Series Digital Dimming System.
Custom controls available.

NexLight www.nexlight.com (218) 828-3700 WRT4244
The Watt Stopper, Inc www.wattstopper.com (800) 879-8585 Digital Lighting Management
Marlin Controls www.marlincontrols.com (800) 788-5750 EFD, Stellar

Touch-Plate Lighting Controls www.touchplate.com (260) 426-1565 Control Plus Series BACnet, CPS Modbus, CPS-
DMX, Time-Keeper®, ZoneZ, Consensio Controls

Occupancy Sensors
Manufacturer Website Telephone Products or Product Families
Cooper Controls www.coopercontrol.com (800) 553-3879 Greengate
DimOnOff www.dimonoff.com (418) 682-3636 Various DimOnOff Products
Lehigh Electric Products Co. www.lehighdim.com (610) 395-3386 Sentry, Sunburst, DX2, Solitaire

Lutron www.lutron.com/universal (888) LUTRON1 - Sales
(800) 523-9466 - Technical Support Radio Touch™, microWATT™, Grafik Eye®

NexLight www.nexlight.com (218) 828-3700 WRT3364, WRT3365
Marlin Controls www.marlincontrols.com (800) 788-5750 EFD

Sensor Switch, Inc. www.sensorswitch.com (800) 727-7483
(800) PASSIVE Standard and nLight products, consult factory

Touch-Plate Lighting Controls www.touchplate.com (260) 426-1565 MLS-200-BAC, MLS-200-MOD,
MLS-200-2W, MLS-200-RPP
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